LEMAN CHARGERS XC SEPT 24

Race Date
September 24, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls 6 & 7
Class - AClass A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - LEMAN Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):29 Average Time: 13:41.1
1 962 Jessica Balmer 1 1 10:55.3 10:55.3 0:00.0
2 973 Jayci Garn 2 3 11:14.6 22:09.9 0:19.3
3 975 Sneha George 3 6 11:20.5 33:30.5 0:25.2
4 976 Victoria Hernandez 11 17 16:21.2 49:51.7 5:25.9
5 982 Carolina Miguel-Flores 12 29 18:34.0  1:.08:25.7 7:38.7
6 967 Samantha Esquivel (13) (42) 21:32.2 1:29:58.0 10:36.9
Team - JAY STREAM Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):30 Average Time: 13:01.4
1 946 Azahadia Semien 4 4 11:35.1 11:35.1 0:00.0
2 994 Keira Clemens 5 9 11:51.8 23:27.0 0:16.7
3 940 Adrianne Panasewicz 6 15 13:18.3 36:45.3 1:43.2
4 941 Shweta Patel 7 22 13:40.9 50:26.3 2:05.8
5 930 Tracy Johnlee 8 30 14:40.7  1:05:07.0 3:05.5
6 925 Isabella Guzman 9) (39) 15:12.7  1:20:19.7 3:37.5
7 944 Valeria Rodriguez (10) (49) 15:28.7  1:35:48.5 3:53.6
8 949 Naomi Tggae More Than 7 15:38.4  1:51:26.9 4:03.3
9 926 Angel Ha More Than 7 16:01.4  2:07:28.3 4:26.3
10 939 Hailey Ochoa More Than 7 16:51.0 2:24:19.4 5:15.9
11 947 Madelyn Sierra More Than 7 17:16.5  2:41:35.9 5:41.3
12 998 Faith Dorsey More Than 7 17:17.4  2:58:53.4 5:42.3
13 921 Claire Foys More Than 7 18:23.6  3:17:17.0 6:48.5
14 957 Mia Woltz More Than 7 20:18.0 3:37:35.0 8:42.8
15 908 Jiselle Bys More Than 7 24:27.7  4:02:02.7 12:52.6
16 906 Gina Brown More Than 7 26:04.2  4:28:07.0 14:29.1
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